
Partner Partner/Agent Website Contact Email Commission Partner Partner/Agent Website Contact Email Commission Partner Partner/Agent Website Contact Email Commission
AIC Hotel Group  allinagents.com Andrea 

Farah
afarah@ 
aichotelgroup.com

Allianz Partners www.agentmaxonline.com &  
www.travelagentacademy.com

Marilyn 
McHugh

marilyn.mchugh@
allianz.com

10%-38%

AmaWaterways www.amawaterways.com/agent-
home

Herlan Ruiz herlan@
amawaterways.com

Eur/Mekong: 18% 
Cruise, 12% Land | 
Afr: 15% Cruise | 5% 
Air | 10% Tvl Prot.

American Airlines 
Vacations

aavacations.com/agent Macen 
Stripling

macen.stripling@aa.com 5% Dom | 16% Ho-
tel | Waiver 12%

American Cruise 
Lines

www.americancruiselines.com/
Account/Login

Cindy Chris-
ten, CTC

cindy.christen@ 
americancruiselines.com

Up to 14%

Apple Vacations www.Myappleonline.com Tyler Seidel tseidel@algvacations.com 15% Int’l | 13% Dom 
| 5% Air

Azamara www.CruisingPower.com Lionel 
Garcia

LionelGSupport@
Azamara.com

16%

Bedsonline www.bedsonline.com Hazel Sosbe hsobe@bedsonline.com 15% Accom. 

Blue Sky Tours www.blueskytours.com Tyler Seidel tseidel@algvacations.com Land 12-15% Air 3%

Carnival Cruise 
Line

www.goCCL.com Seth Grunes SGrunes@carnival.com 16%

Celebrity Cruises
www.CruisingPower.com

 www.thecelebritycommitment.com
Barbara 
Julian BJulian@Celebrity.com 16%

Celestyal Cruises https://sale.celestyal.com/ Michelle 
Suker m.suker@celestyal.com

15% on Cruise &
Shore Ex | 10% on pre 
and post hotels accn, 
celebration pack-
ages, and custom 
land-stay options

CIE Tours Bookings.CIEtours.com/res/ Jennifer 
Warren

j.warren@cietours.com 5% - 16%

Classic Vacations www.ClassicVacations.com Jeffrey 
Verlotta

jverlotta@
classicvacations.com

15%* Exceptions 
are Noted

Club Med www.ClubMedTA.com Omar Solis Omar.Solis@clubmed.com 15% Land | 8% Air

Delta Vacations www.WorldAgentDirect.com Sophia 
O’Brien

sobrien@ 
deltavacations.com

15% Land | 8% WDW 
and WDL | 10% LAS/
SKI/Dive | 5% Int’l & 
HI Air | 3% Dom. Air 
expt Hawaii

Disney  
Destinations
Adventures by 
Disney ®

www.DisneyTravelAgents.com Christine 
Barry

christine.barry@ 
disney.com

15%

Disney Cruise 
Line

www.DisneyTravelAgents.com Christine 
Barry

christine.barry@ 
disney.com

16% on new 
bookings
10% for transferred 
or onboard 
bookings

National 
Geographic 
Expeditions

www.DisneyTravelAgents.com Christine 
Barry

christine.barry@ 
disney.com

AULANI, A Disney 
Resort & Spa

www.DisneyTravelAgents.com Christine 
Barry

christine.barry@ 
disney.com

10% (room only) 
and 13% (pack-
ages)

Disneyland ®

Resort
www.DisneyTravelAgents.com Christine 

Barry
christine.barry@ 
disney.com

10%

Walt Disney 
World Resort

www.DisneyTravelAgents.com Christine 
Barry

christine.barry@ 
disney.com

10%

Emerald Cruises www.emeraldcruises.com/agent- 
portal
www.emeraldcruises.com/agent- 
portal/agent-academy

Andy 
Fuentes

christine.barry@ 
disney.com

18% for River 
Cruises
15% for Ocean/
Yacht Cruises

ETS-The Leader 
in Faith Based 
Travel

www.etstours.com/login Adam Kent akent@travelwithus.com. 15% Commission, 1 
to 10 TC Credit

Expedia TAAP support@ 
expedia-agents.com

Up to 13%

Fare Buzz www.farebuzz.com/?Mode=Agent-
Login

Juliana 
Hofmann

juliana@farebuzz.com Dom: At Agent 
Discretion | Int’l: 
Email Contact

Funjet Vacations www.Funjetagent.com Tyler Seidel tseidel@algvacations.com 15% Int’l | 13% Dom 
| 5% Air

G Adventures sherpa.gadventures.com Eduardo 
Cartaya

eduardoc@ 
gadventures.com

17%

Globus Family Of 
Brands

www.globusfamilypartner.com Denise 
Fraind

dfriand@globusfamily.com 18% Globus, Mono-
grams, Avalon  13% 
Cosmos | Globus 
Escapes Commis-
sion 10%

Golden Tickets www.GoldenTicketsForTravelAgents.
com

Ram 
Silverman

Ram@GoldenTickets.com 10%

Goway Travel GowayAgent.com Ian Smyth ian@goway.com 14%

Hertz www.HertzAgent.com Maura A. 
Mandel

mmandel@hertz.com 10%

Hilton travelagents.hilton.com 10%

Region: Northeast Tanya Pepe tanya.pepe@hilton.com
Region: West Lizette Curry lizette.curry@hilton.com
Region: Southeast Michele 

Thomas
michele.thomas2@ 
hilton.com

Region: Central Pam Sigler amela.sigler@hilton.com

Holland America 
Line

www.GoHAL.com Javier 
Yataco

jyataco@
hollandamerica.com

16%

Margaritaville 
at Sea

www.bookparadise.com Tanya Paez tpaez@ 
margaritavilleatsea.com

15%

MSC Cruises www.mscbook.com Del Collado 
III Antolin

antolin.delcollado@
msccruisesusa.com

17%

Norwegian Cruise 
Line

www.NorwegianCentral.com Emilio 
Santisteban

esantisteban@ncl.com 16%

Oceania Cruises www.OceaniaCruises.com/Agent Guillaume 
Cameron

gcameron@
oceaniacruises.com

16%

Palladium Hotel 
Group

PalladiumConnect.Com 888.237.1226 Varies by Tour 
Operator

The Parking Spot www.theparkingspot.com/
promotions/corporatehome.
aspx?ccode=ITL6979

Matthew 
McCarthy

mmccarthy@
theparkingspot.com

10%

Playa Resorts AgentCashPlus.com Allison 
Farrell

allison.farrell@
playaresorts.com

Up to 15%

Princess Cruises 
& Cunard Line

www.OneSourceCruises.com Mary 
Jencen

mjencen@ 
princesscruises.com

16%

Railbookers & 
Amtrak Vacations

Railbookers.com &  
AmtrakVacations.com

Jarrett 
Kettinger

jarret.kettinger@
railbookers.com

Up to 12%

Regent Seven 
Seas Cruises

www.RSSC.com/agent Kim Rhodes Krhodes@rssc.com 15%

Rental Escapes www.rentalescapes.com/travel-
agents/

sales@rentalescapes.com 10%

RIU www.riupro.com &
www.riuspecialist.com

Luis 
Dragonne

ldragonne@riu.com Contact your 
Preferred Travel
Partner Vacation 
Package 
Wholesaler

Rocky 
Mountaineer 
Railtours

www.rockymountaineer.com/user.
login

Jeff Caesar jcaesar@rockymountaineer.
com

14%

Royal Caribbean 
International

www.CruisingPower.com Lori Madeo LorimSupport@RCCL.com 16%

Sandals & 
Beaches

https://taportal.sandals.com/landing/ insidesales@
uvi.sandals.com

16%

Sceptre www.SceptreVacations.com Chris 
Accomando

caccomando@
sceptrevacations.com

5% Air | 14% Land 
on FIT | 12% prebuilt 
Air & Land Pkgs

Seabourn www.goseabourn.com &
www.seabournacademy.com 

Jessi 
Fundora 
Manager

jfundora@seabourn.com 16%

Scenic Luxury 
Cruises & Tours

www.scenicusa.com/agent-portal
www.scenicusa.com/agentacademy

Andy 
Fuentes

andy.fuentes@ 
scenicusa.com

18% for River 
Cruises
15% for Ocean/
Yacht Cruises

Seabourn www.seabourn.com/ 
travel-agent-center/Main.action

Jessi 
Fundora

jfundora@seabourn.com 16%

Shore Excursions 
Group

www.shoreexcursionsgroup.com/
travel-agents

Lorri Cohn info@shoreex.com 15%

Silversea Cruises My.Silversea.Com John Wilson JohnW@silversea.com 13%

Southwest 
Vacations

www.swvagent.com Tyler Seidel tseidel@algvacations.com 13% Int’l | 10% Dom  
3% Air | 5% Land

The Travel 
Corporation
Trafalgar www.ttcupdate.com John 

Monney
Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 17%

Insight Vacations www.ttcupdate.com John 
Monney

Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 17%

Brendan 
Vacations

www.ttcupdate.com John 
Monney

Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 17%

Contiki www.ttcupdate.com John 
Monney

Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 13%

costsaver www.ttcupdate.com John 
Monney

Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 17%

Luxury Gold www.ttcupdate.com John 
Monney

Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 17%

African Travel, 
Inc.

www.ttcupdate.com Kevan 
Cowie

kevanc@africantravelinc.
com

15%

Brendan FIT www.ttcupdate.com John 
Monney

Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 13%

Red Carnation 
Hotel

www.ttcupdate.com Melissa 
Young

myoung@rchmail.com 10%

Uniworld & U by 
Uniworld

www.ttcupdate.com Eduardo 
Mestre

eduardo.mestre@ 
uniworld.com

18%

Adventure World 
Travel

www.ttcupdate.com John 
Monney

Jonathan.monney@ttc.com 13%

Travel 
Impressions

www.travelimpressions.com Tyler Seidel tseidel@algvacations.com 10-16%

United Vacations www.unitedvacationsagent.com Tyler Seidel tseidel@algvacations.com 14% Int’l | 10% Dom  
7% Vegas

Universal Parks 
& Resorts 
Vacations

www.universalpartnercommunity.com   Cathy Coloca Cathy.Coloca@
universalorlando.com

10%-13%

Uplift Learning-Uplift.com/Inteletravel agentaccounts@uplift.com

Vacation Express pro.vacationexpress.com salessupport@
vacationexpress.com

14% land | 3% Air 
for online bookings

Viking MyVIkingJourney.com/advisor Darren 
Dolan

Darren.Dolan@ 
VikingCruises.com

17%

Villas of 
Distinction

www.villasofdistinction.com/
travelagentportal

Steve 
Lassman

slassman@wth.com 11% 

Virgin Voyages  FirstMates.com John Diorio john.diorio@ 
virginvoyages.com

16% Paid on 
everything. No 
NCFs.;10% on all 
pre-voyage sales

Visit Orlando OrlandoTravelAcademy.com Tom Valley Tom.Valley@ 
VisitOrlando.com

Varied rewards and 
incentives

Vitesse 
Worldwide

www.vitesseworldwide.com Mary 
Thompson

mary@ 
vitesseworldwide.com

17%

Windstar Cruises AdvisorHub.WindstarCruises.com Melissa 
Nessenson

mary@ 
vitesseworldwide.com

12%

Culture
Holidays

15% Scheduled 
trips, 15-25% select 
customised trips

Vikal Bansal vikal@cultureholidays.comhttps://cultureholidays.com/login


